4/30/2016

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$133.95

$1,033.84

$1,167.79

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,224.35) $0.00 42

$0.00 $0.00 ($578.42) ($24.27) 51

($2,802.77) ($24.27) 93

Handle Net Handle
$2,358.30 $2,358.30
$1,636.53 $1,612.26
$3,994.83 $3,970.56

$0.00

$0.00

111

151

262



