Drawer Report WF

4/30/2016

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	407 JOHANS	\$133.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,224.35)	\$0.00	42	\$2,358.30	\$2,358.30	\$0.00	111
	415 HICKS	\$1,033.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$578.42)	(\$24.27)	51	\$1,636.53	\$1,612.26	\$0.00	151
Totals:		\$1,167.79			(\$2,802.77)	(\$24.27)	93	\$3,994.83	\$3,970.56		262